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Installation Details

Company Name: 

Project:

Size:

Location:

Country:

Type of Project:

Type of PV Modules:

Date of Commissioning:

Name: 

Designation:

Shalaka Infra -Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

Bharat Dynamics Limited (BDL)

5.5 MW

Bhanur, Telangana

India

Utility Scale Project

330 Wp, Multi Crystalline 72 Cells

September 20, 2017

Suyash Lunawat

Executive Director

“

“5.5 MW - Bharat Dynamics Ltd., Telangana, India 

            We are happy to say that

RenewSys products and services

are excellent and we are thrilled

to be associated with your brand.

We consider your service as an

added asset to our company & we

wish to continue this association

in the long run.



Generation Data

Scan the QR code
to view more

RenewSys is the first integrated manufacturer of Solar PV Modules and its key components- Encapsulants (EVA and POE), 
Backsheets and Solar PV Cells. We have a global presence with offices in India, Mauritius, Nigeria, South Africa, Singapore, 
UAE, China, representatives in Brazil, Europe, USA, Mexico, and an evolving distributor network.

RenewSys India Pvt. Ltd. | +91 22 68100500 | renewsys@renewsysindia.com | www.renewsysworld.com

Registered Office 
98, Jolly Maker Chambers No.2,
225 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021,
Maharashtra, India

Factory
Plot No.6, Survey # 114/P, Srinagar Village, 
Maheshwaram Mandal, Dist - Rangareddy, 
Hyderabad - 501 359, Telangana, India 

March 1-5, 2018
March 6-10, 2018
March 11-15, 2018
March 16-20, 2018
March 21-25, 2018
March 26-31, 2018
April 1-5, 2018
April 5-10, 2018
April 11-15, 2018
April 16-20, 2018
April 21-25, 2018
April 26-30, 2018

113180
124120
111040
110840
125640
157260
115260
121320
116420
146720
126340
137320

23.81
23.48
21.19
19.51
24.52
30.06
20.75
22.06
20.97
27.12
24.82
25.60

Month & Year System Generation (kWh)
/ Total Inverter Reading

GHI
(KWh/m  /Day)2


