

RenewSys DESERV Multi (3M6) CASE STUDY

Telangana, India



renewsys@renewsysindia.com | www.renewsysworld.com



Installation Details

Company Name: Project: Size: Location: Country: Type of Project: Type of PV Modules: Date of Commissioning: Name: Designation: Shalaka Infra -Tech Pvt. Ltd. Bharat Dynamics Limited (BDL) 5.5 MW Bhanur, Telangana India Utility Scale Project 330 Wp, Multi Crystalline 72 Cells September 20, 2017 Suyash Lunawat Executive Director

We are happy to say that RenewSys products and services are excellent and we are thrilled to be associated with your brand. We consider your service as an added asset to our company & we wish to continue this association in the long run.





Generation Data

Month & Year	System Generation (kWh) / Total Inverter Reading	GHI (KWh/m²/Day)
March 1-5, 2018	113180	23.81
March 6-10, 2018	124120	23.48
March 11-15, 2018	111040	21.19
March 16-20, 2018	110840	19.51
March 21-25, 2018	125640	24.52
March 26-31, 2018	157260	30.06
April 1-5, 2018	115260	20.75
April 5-10, 2018	121320	22.06
April 11-15, 2018	116420	20.97
April 16-20, 2018	146720	27.12
April 21-25, 2018	126340	24.82
April 26-30, 2018	137320	25.60



RenewSys is the first integrated manufacturer of Solar PV Modules and its key components- Encapsulants (EVA and POE), Backsheets and Solar PV Cells. We have a global presence with offices in India, Mauritius, Nigeria, South Africa, Singapore, UAE, China, representatives in Brazil, Europe, USA, Mexico, and an evolving distributor network.

Registered Office

98, Jolly Maker Chambers No.2, 225 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, Maharashtra, India

Factory

Plot No.6, Survey # 114/P, Srinagar Village, Maheshwaram Mandal, Dist - Rangareddy, Hyderabad - 501 359, Telangana, India

Scan the QR code to view more



RenewSys India Pvt. Ltd. | +91 22 68100500 | renewsys@renewsysindia.com | www.renewsysworld.com